
























Planning Department <planning@amadorgov.org>

Tac Referral Memo for UP-23;1-2 Coffee Tree for Completeness and Environmental Review, February 16, 2023


Hoag, Jeff@CALFIRE <jeff.hoag@fire.ca.gov> Wed, Feb 8, 2023 at 1:43 PM
To: Amador County Planning Department <planning@amadorgov.org>

Cal Fire has no comments.

 

 

 

Jeff Hoag

Battalion Chief - Amador El Dorado Unit

Wildfire Resiliency Program

2840 Mt. Danaher Rd Camino 95709

Cell: (530) 708-2725

       

 

 

 

 

From: Amador County Planning Department <planning@amadorgov.org>


Sent: Thursday, February 2, 2023 4:27 PM

To: Richard Vela <rvela@amadorgov.org>; Bernadette Nieto <Bernadette.Nieto@washoetribe.us>; Jeffry Gardner <jgardner@amadorgov.org>; Sara
<sara@ionemiwok.net>; Roger Pitto <rpitto@amadorgov.org>; dfonseca@ssband.org; Mike DeSpain <mike@bvtribe.com>;
Patrick Chew <pchew@amadorgov.org>;
Ruslan Bratan <rbratan@amadorgov.org>; John Gedney <john@actc-amador.org>; Hoag, Jeff@CALFIRE <jeff.hoag@fire.ca.gov>; AFPD Head Quarters
<afpdhdq@amadorgov.org>; Vanessa Kramer <cpd@wiltonrancheria-nsn.gov>; Mary Ann Manges
<mmanges@amadorgov.org>; calaverasband.miwukindians@
gmail.com; valdezcome@comcast.net; Adam Dalton <adalton@jacksoncasino.com>; Fish and Wildlife Region 2 <R2CEQA@wildlife.ca.gov>; carolyn@foothillconservancy.
org; Glenn Spitzer <gspitzer@amadorgov.org>; ACRA
<ACRA@amadorgov.org>; Krista Ruesel <kruesel@amadorgov.org>; David Estey <destey@amadorgov.org>; Mark
Hopkins <mhopkins@amadorgov.org>; Kristina Berry <amador.lafco@gmail.com>; Cultural Committee <culturalcommittee@ionemiwok.net>; Amanda Watson
<Amanda@amadorrcd.org>;
Chuck Beatty <CBeatty@amadorgov.org>; maggie@amadortransit.com; Bill Philpot <wtp6@pge.com>; Cook, Brandt
<bcook@amadorwater.org>; bguth@auburnrancheria.com; John Schmidt <jschmidt@amadorgov.org>; Michael Maggi <mmaggi@amadorgov.org>; Mara Feeney
<marafeeney@gmail.com>;
Dave Sheppard <dsheppard@amadorgov.org>; Valerie Villa <vvilla@amadorgov.org>; rcuellar@ssband.org; Katherine Evatt
<katherine@mokeriver.com>; Todd Barr <tbarr@amadorgov.org>; Jared Critchfield <jcritchfield@acusd.org>; Morningstar Pope, Rhonda <rhonda@buenavistatribe.com>;
Ivan Senock <ivan@bvtribe.com>; Herminia Perry <hperry@amadorgov.org>; calaverasmiwukpreservation@gmail.com; lmathiesen@crtribal.com; Environmental Health
<aceh@amadorgov.org>; SUR-CountySurveyor <countysurveyor@amadorgov.org>; Bryan Middleton <bmiddleton@amadorgov.org>;
Tiesha Adams
<TAdams@amadorgov.org>; Nicole Sheppard <nsheppard@amadorgov.org>; D10 Rural IGR@DOT <d10.rural.igr@dot.ca.gov>; tribalchairperson@ssband.org;
Thibodeau, Todd@CHP <TThibodeau@chp.ca.gov>; Debra Larson <dlarson@amadorgov.org>; jess@drinkcoffeetree.com

Subject: Tac Referral Memo for UP-23;1-2 Coffee Tree for Completeness and Environmental Review, February 16, 2023

 

Warning: this message is from an external user and should
be treated with caution.
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